
Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE Class X Examination 2021-22 
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TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 181 

FIRST DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE 180 

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX 86.2% 

  STUDENTS SECURING 95% AND ABOVE 43 

   STUDENTS SECURING 90% -94.9% 39 

SCHOOL TOPPERS 

Samridhi Bhardwaj  
 98.6% 

Kushagra Arora 
 98.6% 

Gyanesh Kr. Nayak 
98.8% 

Sanchi Singhal 
 99.4% 
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SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS 

SUBJECT 
NO. OF    STUDENTS 

APPEARED 
DISTINCTIONS QPI 

 ENGLISH 181 165 87.4 

 HINDI 136 96 83.4 

 SANSKRIT 51 48 92.5 

 MATHEMATICS 177 127 81 

 SCIENCE 178 136 85.4 

 SOCIAL SCIENCE 181 138 83.5 

 PAINTING 4 4 94.2 

 HOME SCIENCE 3 2 82.3 

 IT/AI 181 156 88 

 TOTAL - 872 - 
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LIST OF STUDENTS SCORED 95% AND ABOVE 

S.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE 

1   SANCHI SINGHAL 99.4 

2   GYANESH KUMAR NAYAK 98.8 

3   KUSHAGRA KUMAR ARORA 98.6 

4   SAMRIDHI BHARDWAJ 98.6 

5   RISHIKA ARORA 98.4 

6   AYUSHMAN SINHA 98.4 

7   SARTHAK SONI 98.4 

8   VANSHAJ ARORA 98.2 

9   SHIRIN TOMAR 98.2 

10   ARSHIT VERMA 98 

11   ROHAN DEV YADAV 98 

12   CHIRAG KHETERPAL 97.8 

13   VICTOR VIJVAL PALLAPATI 97.6 

14   BHAVYAM ARORA 97.6 

15   JAHANVI ASTHANA 97.6 

16   SHRUTI GUPTA 97.6 

17   PAYAL YADAV 97.6 

18   LAKSHAY YADAV 97.6 

19   ARYAMAN SINHA 97.6 

20   NAVNEET YADAV 97.4 

21   TATHYA VARMA 97.4 

22   PARIKSHIT  GUPTA 97.2 
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LIST OF STUDENTS SCORED 95% AND ABOVE 

S.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE 

23   KIM MATHUR 97.2 

24   TANISHQ AGARWAL 97.2 

25   NIDHI VERMA 97.2 

26   AANVI AHLAWAT 97 

27   RUCHI KHARB 97 

28   ARUSHI GUPTA 96.6 

29   RONESHA NAVANEETHAN 96.6 

30   VASURAJ SINGH 96.4 

31   YOGYA MONGA 96.4 

32   TUSHAR SOHNI 96.4 

33   MAYANK YADAV 96 

34   VANI GOEL 96 

35   PRATEEK YADAV 95.8 

36   CHIRAG MEHTA 95.6 

37   ANGEL JAGLAN 95.6 

38   AASTHA SANGWAN 95.4 

39   KARTIK SAXENA 95.4 

40   YASH GOYAL 95.4 

41   SAGNIK ROY 95.2 

42   SAYAN DOWARI 95.2 

43   SUJAN SHETTY 95 
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LIST OF STUDENTS SCORED 90%-94.9%  

S.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE 

1   NIKITA TUTEJA 94.8 
2   PALAK MEHTA 94.6 
3   DAKSH KAKTAN 94.4 
4   PREKSHA PACHAURI 94.4 
5   VEDANT KUMAR SHARMA 94.4 
6   HANSHIKA KATHURIA 94.2 
7   BHAVYA TANEJA 94.2 
8   HARSH GARG 94.2 
9   NAVYA YADAV 94 

10   ANYA GUPTA 93.8 
11   DEVANSHI SHARMA 93.4 
12   SATVIK SHARMA 93.4 
13   SAKSHAM GARG 93.2 
14   TEJAL 93.2 
15   PRIYANSHU YADAV 93.2 
16   NISHIKA YADAV 93.2 
17   MANVI MADAAN 93.2 
18   DHRUV GUPTA 92.8 
19   AMAN GIRDHAR 92.8 
20   SHREYA KARTHIK 92.6 
21   VRIDHI KHANDELWAL 92.4 
22   AYSHA YADAV 92.4 
23   MOHD AMIDUR REHMAN 92.2 
24   PRACHI YADAV 92.2 
25   ABHAY RAWAL 92 
26   ATHARVA MISRA 92 
27   ARYAN 92 
28   DAKSH YADAV 91.8 
29   AKSHAT UPADHYAY 91.8 
30   KHUSHI 91.6 
31   HARSHITA GOGIA 91.4 
32   ARYAN 91.2 
33   ADITYA YADAV 91 
34   SNEHA GOYAL 90.4 
35   JATIN RAO 90.4 
36   HARIT SINGHAL 90.4 
37   AKARSH KANSAL 90.2 
38   SANYU BHARDWAJ 90 
39   ROHIT RATHI 90 
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SUBJECT TOPPERS 

SUBJECT HIGHEST MARKS NO. OF STUDENTS NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

ENGLISH 99 181 

  VASURAJ SINGH, 
KUSHAGRA KUMAR ARORA 
  VANI GOEL 
  SHRUTI GUPTA 
  ARYAMAN SINHA 

HINDI 97 136 

  RISHIKA ARORA 
  SAMRIDHI BHARDWAJ 
  LAKSHAY YADAV 

SANSKRIT 100 51 

  VANSHAJ ARORA 
  PARIKSHIT  GUPTA 
  SANCHI SINGHAL 
  TANISHQ AGARWAL 
  KUSHAGRA KUMAR ARORA 
  CHIRAG KHETERPAL 
  SARTHAK SONI 

MATHEMATICS 100 177 

  NAVNEET YADAV 
  RISHIKA ARORA 
  ARSHIT VERMA 
  RONESHA NAVANEETHAN 
  PAYAL YADAV 

SCIENCE 100 178 

  SANCHI SINGHAL 
  SAGNIK ROY 
  PAYAL YADAV 
  SAMRIDHI BHARDWAJ 
  LAKSHAY YADAV 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 181 
  SANCHI SINGHAL 
  ROHAN DEV YADAV 

IT/AI 100 181 

  MAYANK YADAV 
  NAVNEET YADAV 
  KIM MATHUR 
  RISHIKA ARORA 
  SANCHI SINGHAL 
  YOGYA MONGA 
  CHIRAG MEHTA 
  SAYAN DOWARI 
  ROHAN DEV YADAV 
  SHIRIN TOMAR 
  GYANESH KUMAR NAYAK 
  SHRUTI GUPTA 
  PAYAL YADAV 
  SARTHAK SONI 
  TATHYA VARMA 

PAINTING 97 4   KRISH ARORA 
HOME SCIENCE 90 3   KARTIK AGRAWAL 


